PRODUCT CATALOG
ÜRÜN KATALOĞU
w
w
w
.g
etp
rop
ack.com
INDEX
Paper Bowl / Karton Kase
Sauce Bowl / Sos Kasesi
Paper Lunch Bowl / Karton Yemek Kasesi
Chicken Bucket
Paper Noodle Box / Karton Noodle Kutusu
Charcuterie Cups
Popcorn Bucket
Ice Cream Bowl / Dondurma Kasesi
Double Wall Cups
Embossing & Ripple Cups
05
14
20
28
32
36
38
42
46
50
54
58
60
62
64
66
68
69
70
Paper Cups / Karton Bardak
Garbage Bag
Coffee Stirrer
Gelatin Toothpicks / Jelatinli Kürdan
Stretch Film / Streç Film
Pof Shrink
Production Facility  / Üretim Tesisi
Brands
Paper Bowls
6
5 OZ - 130 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN051100 60 mm 76 mm 46 mm 50 2000 380x310x390 mm
7
12 OZ - 300 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN121100 100 110 43 25 1000
8
14 OZ - 350 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN141100 110 mm 96 mm 58 mm 40 1000 600 461x562x461 mm
9
16 OZ - 400 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN161100 92 mm 110 mm 70 mm 20 500+500 600 460x570x420 mm
20 OZ - 550 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN201100 125 mm 140 mm 55 mm 500 720x290x550 mm
26 OZ - 750 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN261100 125 mm 140 mm 55 mm 500 720x290x550 mm
32 OZ -  1000 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN321100 165 mm 187 mm 48 mm 300
38 OZ - 1300 CC PAPER BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN381100 116 mm 185 mm 65 mm 300 380x575x370 mm
Sauce Bowls
Healthy Recycleable Comfortable
1 OZ SAUCE BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN011200 35 mm 43 mm 32 mm
2 OZ SAUCE BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN021200 50 mm 62 mm 32 mm
3 OZ SAUCE BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN031200 63 mm 72 mm 32 mm
4 OZ SAUCE BOWL
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN041200 60 mm 76 mm 46 mm
20
Lunch Boxes
550 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN550100 550 CC 107 mm 90 mm 47 mm 123 mm 103 mm
22
575 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN575100 575 CC 115 mm 95 mm 44 mm 127 mm 107 mm
23
750 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN750100 750 CC 107 mm 90 mm 65 mm 123 mm 103 mm
850 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN850A100 850 CC 115 mm 95 mm 65 mm 132 mm 112 mm
24
850 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN850B100 850 CC 150 mm 120 mm 50 mm 170 mm 135 mm
1050 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN1050100 1050  CC 150 mm 120 mm 65 mm 170 mm 135 mm
26
2100 CC SINGLE CELL LUNCH BOX
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume
Bottom Sizes Top Sizes
Lenght Widht Height Lenght Widht
BRN2100100 2100 CC 201 mm 143 mm 65 mm 219 mm 160 mm
27
28
Chicken Bucket
29
38 OZ - 40 OZ CHICKEN BUCKET
Technical Features /
38 OZ 40 OZ
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN38F100 38 Oz 100 mm 125 mm 130 mm
BRN40F100 40 Oz 125 mm 155 mm 95 mm
30
60 OZ - 85 OZ CHICKEN BUCKET
60 OZ
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN60F100 60 Oz 125 mm 160 mm 125 mm
BRN85F100 85 Oz 125 mm 170 mm 160 mm
130 OZ - 170 OZ CHICKEN BUCKET
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN130F100 130 Oz 160 mm 210 mm 170 mm
BRN170F100 170 Oz 160 mm 220 mm 200 mm
32
Paper Noodle Boxes
33
16 OZ NOODLE BOX
Item Code Volume Top Size Bottom Size Height
BRN161300 16 OZ 107 mm 84 mm 102 mm
Technical Features /
34
Item Code Volume Top Size Bottom Size Height
BRN261300 26 OZ 120 mm 93 mm 103 mm
Technical Features /
26 OZ NODDLE BOX
34
Item Code Volume Top Size Bottom Size Height
BRN321300 32 OZ 125 mm 97 mm 127 mm
Technical Features /
32 OZ NOODLE BOX
36
Charcuterie Cups
37
8 - 12 - 16 OZ CHARCUTERIE CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN08F100 8 Oz 52 mm 80 mm 92 mm
BRN12F100 12 Oz 60 mm 90 mm 112 mm
BRN16F100 16 Oz 58 mm 90 mm 136 mm
8 OZ
38
Popcorn Bucket
39
38 OZ - 40 OZ POPCORN BUCKET
38 OZ 40 OZ
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN38P100 38 Oz 100 mm 125 mm 130 mm
BRN40P100 40 Oz 125 mm 155 mm 95 mm
40
60 OZ - 85 OZ POPCORN BUCKET
60 OZ
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN60P100 60 Oz 125 mm 160 mm 125 mm
BRN85P100 85 Oz 125 mm 170 mm 160 mm
130 OZ - 170 OZ POPCORN BUCKET
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN130P100 130 Oz 160 mm 210 mm 170 mm
BRN170P100 170 Oz 160 mm 220 mm 200 mm
Ice Cream Bowl
3 - 4 - 5 OZ ICE CREAM BOWL
3 OZ 4 OZ
43
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN131200 3 Oz 63 mm 72 mm 32 mm
BRN141200 4 Oz 60 mm 76 mm 46 mm
BRN151200 5 Oz 60 mm 76 mm 46 mm
44
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN1121200 12 Oz 100 mm 110 mm 43 mm
BRN1401200 14 Oz 110 mm 96 mm 58 mm
12 - 14 OZ ICE CREAM BOWL
46
Double Wall Cups
47
8 OZ DOUBLE WALL CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN08D100 52 mm 80 mm 92 mm
48
12 OZ DOUBLE WALL CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN12D100 60 mm 90 mm 112 mm
49
16 OZ DOUBLE WALL CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN16D100 58 mm 90 mm 136 mm
Embossing & Ripple Cups
8 OZ EMBOSSING & RIPPLE CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN08E100 52 mm 80 mm 92 mm
12 OZ EMBOSSING & RIPPLE CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN12E100 60 mm 90 mm 112 mm
16 OZ EMBOSSING & RIPPLE CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height
BRN16E100 58 mm 90 mm 136 mm
Paper Cups
2,5 - 3 - 4 - 6 OZ PAPER CUPS
3 OZ 4 OZ 6 OZ
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN21000 2,5 Oz 35 mm 51 mm 50 mm 20 1000 4100 225x270x295 mm
BRN31000 3 Oz 40 mm 55 mm 54 mm 20 1000 3750 225x290x320 mm
BRN41000 4 Oz 46 mm 62 mm 59 mm 20 1000 2800 262x315x342 mm
BRN61000 6 Oz 48 mm 66 mm 70 mm 20 1000 2000 275x360x355 mm
7 OZ 8 OZ
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN71000 7 Oz 48 mm 69 mm 79 mm 20 1000 2000 275x255x355 mm
BRN75000 7,5 Oz 48 mm 70 mm 93 mm 50 1000 1800 290x355x375 mm
BRN81000 8 Oz 52 mm 80 mm 92 mm 20 1000 1600 330x420x475 mm
BRN8B1000 8B Oz 52 mm 76 mm 92 mm 50 500 1700 320x395x355 mm
7 - 7,5 - 8 - 8B OZ PAPER CUPS
10 - 12 - 14 - 16 OZ PAPER CUPS
Technical Features /
Item Code Volume Bottom Size Top Dia Size Height Packs / CTN Pcs / CTN Bulk Qty In 40 HC Box Size
BRN101000 10 Oz 53 mm 80 mm 112 mm 50 1000 1300 325x415x425 mm
BRN121000 12 Oz 60 mm 90 mm 112 mm 20 1000 600 370x455x425 mm
BRN141000 14 Oz 64 mm 96 mm 107 mm 25 1000 700 390x500x555 mm
BRN161000 16 Oz 58 mm 90 mm 136 mm 50 1000 600 370x455x625 mm
Garbage Bag
GARBAGE BAGProduct Color Width Height Micron Roll Pcs. Packs Roll
Endüstriyel Jumbo 300 Blue 80 110 37 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 300 Blue 80 110 37 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 350 Blue 80 110 43 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 350 Blue 80 110 43 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 400 80 110 50 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 400 Blue 80 110 50 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 500 80 110 62 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 500 Blue 80 110 62 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 600 80 110 74 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 600 Blue 80 110 74 10 20
Endüstriyel Jumbo 700 80 110 86 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 700 Blue 80 110 86 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 800 80 110 100 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 800 Blue 80 110 100 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 1000 80 110 124 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 1000 Blue 80 110 124 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 600 100 150 44 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 600 Blue 100 150 44 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 800 100 150 58 10 10
Endüstriyel Jumbo 800 Blue 100 150 58 10 10
120 150 48 10 10
Blue 120 150 48 10 10
120 150 60 10 10
120 150 60 10 10
60
Coffee Stirrer
COFFEE STIRRER
Technical Features /
Item Code Piece / Pack Packs / CTN Box Size (mm)
PCKSTCK500 500 50 190x220x410 mm
62
Gelatin Toothpick
63
GELATIN TOOTHPICKS
Technical Features /
Item Code Piece / Pack Packs / CTN Box Size (mm)
PCKWRP500 500 50 240x210x235 mm
64
Stretch Film
STRETCH FILM
Technical Features /
Film Tipi /
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
Power
Super Power
50 mm
66
Pof Shrink
67
POF SHRINK
Film Width Thickness Height (mt) Net Weight
350 mm 15 1332 12,85
400 mm 15 1332 14,70
450 mm 15 1332 15,55
500 mm 15 1332 18,38
520 mm 15 1332 19,12
550 mm 15 1332 20,20
350 mm 17 1200 13,10
400 mm 17 1200 15,00
450 mm 17 1200 16,90
500 mm 17 1200 18,75
520 mm 17 1200 19,50
550 mm 17 1200
68
PRODUCTION FACILITY